Rev. 10/2012

EVENT REPORT

Amount Enclosed: $ _57} T4 561

*Donation Information

Please check one: A'LF\EF\—D\) & WEN T AFAR Liaxe

D Yes, please send my donation of lewing-locat-Komen-Affiliate; L}qu'
Affiliate’s address:
No, | would like my funds to be sent to Komen Headquarters.

" *Funds that remain with the local Komen Affiliate go towards screening, education and treatment services in your local community. Funds that go to Komen HQ are
used for life saving breast cancer research. To learn more about funds being granted in your local community, go to: www.komen.org/findagrant

Event Information

Event Name: lWAﬂNW%WC ENSOT Event Date: 2-9-19 ¢ 2-10-19

lam a:
D Komen Affiliate M{SBC Assaciation D League
D Business D Individual D Other

Group Name: MMMA/_—M Contact Name: 41//% M. Gramf
Address: d"}% rSr‘)DTH‘ Mﬁ’lf\] SM:‘(:?F SE |0

City: cq}u"(ﬂ«n (‘t-{'\.i State: UT Zip: 8?']6
Phone: 3@/*550—%%9‘7 Email: P=SEE, SlC'/]?Dqu-Qoerc,ur& @\C_()Mflll_.coﬁ/\,

Event Breakdown

.. . Please submit your check, Bowl for the Cure® Event
Participant Donations: $

Report and Event Photos to:

/ USBC
Attn: Bowl for the Cure

621 Six Flags Drive
/ L\ Arlington, TX 76011

Sponsorships:

Auctions:

Merchandise Sales:

v n n Wn Wn

Raffle:
/N
Other: /
656 NAN Thank You
Total Collected: p @
cf/ for supporting Bowl for the Cure® sponsored by
Minus Expenses: $ the United States Bowling Congress in
Expenses not to exceed 20% partnership with Susan G. Komen for the Cure®
NET PROCEEDS: $ in the fight against breast cancer!

Bowl for the Cure® ¢ www.bowlforthecure.com ¢ email: bftc@bowl.com phone: 817.385.8478



BA BOW

INCOME

EXPENSES

SPONSORS

Sorenson Legacy Foundation
FCS Community Services
Jerry Seiner South Jordan
Healthy Pets Mountain West
Good Times Bowling League
Chandra Cruz

ENTRY FEES
Total Participants 863
370@5$24.00=$ 8,880.00
466@ $29.00= $13,514.00
22@ $34.00=5 748.00 .
5 Sponsor entries

Opportunities - Event
Opportunities - Pre Sales
Boutique

Wheel

Donations - Cash
Donations - Sweeper Bars
T-shirt Only Sales

Beer Glass Sales

6,000.00
1,000.00
800.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

23,142.00

9,664.00
753.00
2,308.25
534.00
1,093.20
650.00
589.00
80.00

TOTAL INCOME

T-Shirts 3,433.40
T-Shirt Printing 2,920.00
Lineage to Bonwood 863 @ 4.00 each 3,452.00
Opportunity - Game Console 245.78
Pal Pal Fees 321.88
TOTAL EXPENSES

$9,300.00

$23,142.00

15,671.45
$48,113.45

10,373.06
-5$10,373.06

TOTAL DONATION TO KOMEN UTAH $37,740.39



