

EVENT REPORT

Amount Enclosed: \$ 37,740.39	
*Donation Information	
Please check one: ALREADY GIVEN	DAFFILIATE
Yes, please send my donation of \$ to the follow	ing local Komen Affiliate: UTAH
Affiliate's address:	
No, I would like my funds to be sent to Komen Headquard *Funds that remain with the local Komen Affiliate go towards screening, education and trused for life saving breast cancer research. To learn more about funds being granted in your Event Information	eatment services in your local community. Funds that go to Komen HQ are our local community, go to: www.komen.org/findagrant
Event Name: 1744ANNUAL BFTC EVENT	Event Date: 2-9-19 \$ 2-10-19
lam a:	
Komen Affiliate USBC Association	League
☐ Business ☐ Individual	Other
Event Breakdown	Please submit your check, Bowl for the Cure® Event
Participant Donations: \$	Report and Event Photos to:
Sponsorships: \$	USBC
Auctions: \$	Attn: Bowl for the Cure
Merchandise Sales: \$	621 Six Flags Drive
Raffle: \$	Arlington, TX 76011
Other: \$	Thank You
Total Collected:	for supporting Bowl for the Cure® sponsored by
Minus Expenses: \$ Expenses not to exceed 20% NET PROCEEDS: \$	the United States Bowling Congress in partnership with Susan G. Komen for the Cure® in the fight against breast cancer!

GSLBA BOWL FOR THE CURE 2019

INCOME

Healthy Pets Mountain West	500.00		
Good Times Bowling League	500.00		
Chandra Cruz	500.00		
		\$9,300.00	
ENTRY FEES	23,142.00	\$23,142.00	
Total Participants	363		
370@\$24.00 = \$ 8,880.00			
466@ \$29.00= \$13,514.00			
22@ \$34.00 = \$ 748.00	•		
5 Sponsor entries			
Opportunities - Event	9,664.00		
Opportunities - Pre Sales	753.00		
Boutique	2,308.25		
Wheel	534.00		
Donations - Cash	1,093.20		
Donations - Sweeper Bars	650.00		
T-shirt Only Sales	589.00		
Beer Glass Sales	80.00	15,671.45	
TOTAL INCOME		\$48,113.45	
	3 433 40		
	•		
_	·		
•			
	321.88	10,373.06	
TOTAL EXPENSES		-\$10,373.06	
	Good Times Bowling League Chandra Cruz ENTRY FEES Total Participants 370@\$24.00 = \$ 8,880.00 466@ \$29.00= \$13,514.00 22@ \$34.00 = \$ 748.00 5 Sponsor entries Opportunities - Event Opportunities - Pre Sales Boutique Wheel Donations - Cash Donations - Sweeper Bars T-shirt Only Sales Beer Glass Sales T-Shirts T-Shirts	Healthy Pets Mountain West Good Times Bowling League Sou.00	Healthy Pets Mountain West Good Times Bowling League Chandra Cruz 500.00 ENTRY FEES 500.00 ENTRY FEES 500.00 S9,300.00 ENTRY FEES 700.00 Total Participants 863 370@\$24.00 = \$ 8,880.00 466@\$29.00 = \$13,514.00 22@\$34.00 = \$ 748.00 5 Sponsor entries Opportunities - Event Opportunities - Pre Sales For

TOTAL DONATION TO KOMEN UTAH

\$37,740.39